Product Brief
W W W . S E M T E C H . C O M
XM1203F
True RF™ 433/868/915 MHz
Transceiver Module
Industry’s Leading Low Power Wideband Transceiver
General Description:
The XE1203F TrueRF transceiver module is a complete

• RSSI (Received Signal Strength Indicator)
• FEI (Frequency Error Indicator)
Ordering Information:
55mm
30mm
Part Pin-package
XM1203FC915 20 Pin DIL Header
XM1203FC868 20 Pin DIL Header
XM1203FC433 20 Pin DIL Header
Product Brief
XM1203F-PB-0108
W W W . S E M T E C H . C O M
XM1203F True RF™ Module
Visit our website to locate the most current product specifications, datasheets and contact information for your local Semtech Field Applications Engineer.
Pin Configurations:
I/O Pin Description
1 SCK: Serial Data Clock (Input)